



\$~75

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12658/2023

PRASHANT AGGARWAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Kshitiz Ahuja, Advocate.

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Sanjay Bajaj and Mr.Sarthak
Sehgal, Advocate for R-1.
Mr.Prashant Manchanda, ASC,
GNCTD with Mr.Shubham Upadhyay
and Mr.Angad Singh, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
29.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 11th July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 29, 2024/kr