



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12658/2023**

PRASHANT AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Kshitiz Ahuja & Mr. Kapil Chaudhary, Advs.**

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.Respondents

Through: **Mr. Prashant Manchanda, ASC, GNCTD with Mr. Mayank Kamra, Mr. Manjeet Singh Dabas, Mr. Subash Sehrawat & Mr. Pulkit, Advs. for R2. Mr. Rajat Prakash, Adv. for R1.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

11.07.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 24.10.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

JULY 11, 2024/sa