



\$~89

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12658/2023 and CM APPL. 42866/2024**

PRASHANT AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kshitiz Ahoja, Mr. Kapil Choudhary, Mr. Shekhar Bhatia, Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Mr. Shrichand Verma, Advs.

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Prashant Manchanda, ASC. GNCTD with Mr. Mayank Kamra & Ms. Nancy Shah, Advs. for R2.

Mr. Gagandeep gupta, Mr. yatin Khurana, Mr. Ankush gupta, Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Mr. Tapes Babu, Ms. Priya Yadav, Ms. Shweta Bhati, Ms. Deboleena Dutta, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

30.07.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 20.09.2024.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 30, 2024/sa