



\$~99

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12658/2023 and CM APPL. 42866/2024

PRASHANT AGGARWALPetitioner

Through: Mr. Abhik Kumar, Mr. Misba
Khan and Mr. Rinku Mathur,
Advs.
Mr. Kshitiz Ahuja, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Prashant Manchanda, ASC
for GNCTD with Ms. Nancy
Shah, Mr. Rohan Pratap and
Mr. Nimit, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **08.10.2024**

No time left.

Re-notify on the date already fixed i.e. 24.10.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

OCTOBER 08, 2024/g