



\$~84

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12658/2023 and CM APPL. 42866/2024**

PRASHANT AGGARWALPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Kshitij Ahuja, Adv.**

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.Respondents

Through: **Mr. Prashant Manchanda, ASC**
with **Mr. Nimit, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

24.10.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 04.03.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 24, 2024/G