



\$~82

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12658/2023 & CM APPL. 42866/2024**

PRASHANT AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Avni Singh, Panel Counsel for
GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

04.03.2025

%

List on 01.09.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

MARCH 4, 2025

st