



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12658/2023 & CM APPL. 42866/2024**

PRASHANT AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

PUNJAB AND SIND BANK & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: **Ms. Avni Singh, Panel Counsel for
GNCTD.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

01.09.2025

It is already 5:25 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 03.12.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

aj